
District #5 – Northwest CPAC                        

Citizens Planning Advisory Committee  
Meeting Location:   Legends Center, Community Room  

         5130 Soutel Dr., Jacksonville, FL 32208 

Meeting Time:           6 p.m.                       

 

       2016 NW CPAC Meeting Dates  
 

 

Thursday, January 14 

          

Thursday, February 11   
   

Thursday, March 10 
 

Thursday, April 14  
 

Thursday, May 12   
 

Thursday, June 9     
 

July – No Meeting  

 

Thursday, August 11   
  

Thursday, September 8 

 

Thursday, October 13 
  

Thursday, November 10  
      

December – No Meeting    
 

 

 

 

 

If you have any questions please contact Stacey Burch, Neighborhood Coordinator at 

 255-8236 or sburch@coj.net 

 
 

To report a CITY problem call  

630-CITY (630-2489) 
Please give the exact address. You will receive a tracking number to follow up on the issue.  

mailto:sburch@coj.net

